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Long Handicap: Kelly's Dino 8 - 4

1(2) .”1' 5738-58

126-433
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531700/

25122-4

612080-

41704-3

70035-2

133188-

166/113

FIRE FIGHTING (IRE)18CD

b g Soldier of Fortune - Savoie

CALLING OUT (Fr) 7
b g Martaline - Exit The Straight

FRENZIFIED 144 D

b m Yeats - Librettista

KEEP IN LINE (GER) 748 (68J)
b g Soldier Hollow - Kastila

AL HAMDANY (IRE)32C
b g Kodiac - Easy Times

AZARI 102

b g Azamour - Atasari

INTREPIDLY (usA) 25 C
b g Medaglia d'Oro - Trepidation

COSMEAPOLITAN 25

b g Mawatheeq - Cosmea

KOEMAN 107 cD
b c Dutch Art - Angelic Note

KELLY'S DINO (FRr) 14

b g Doctor Dino - Sabolienne

Top Tip: COSMEAPOLITAN (8)
Watch out for: KELLY'S DINO (10)

(R5) 19:45 KEMPTON (A.W.), 1m 2f 219y

32red.com Handicap (Class 2) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

79-10b Fran Berry

79-10

49-4

69-3p

48-13

58-13

48-8

58-5p

M Johnston

S M Levey

D M Simcock

S Donohoe
Charlie Fellowes

Tom Marquand
A King

A Kirby
M Botti

William Cox (5)
Mrs Dunn

Non Runner
J Noseda

M Harley
A King

J Fanning
M R Channon

Joey Haynes
K R Burke

ATR VERDICT: COSMEAPOLITAN was only half a length away at Lingfield and the drop in trip
here can see him go one better to get off the mark on a synthetic surface. Stablemate Keep In Line is
not without claims, while Kelly's Dino has to be respected on a raiding mission from the north and
wasn't beaten far when in search of a hat-trick last time. Calling Out is another expected to go well.
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